
Mont Rochelle Designer G’n’Ts R125

Inveroche Amber, rosemary and pink tonic 
Hendricks, cucumber and tonic water
Beefeater, strawberry and pink tonic
Malfy Con Arancia, orange and tonic water
Malfy Limone, lime and bitter lemon

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

Cosmopolitan (Sp) R125

Vodka, Cointreau and cranberry juice with a splash of
fresh lime juice

Martini R95

London Dry Gin / Vodka Martini Dry Vermouth. Have it
your way – dry, with a twist, shaken or stirred. The most
famous cocktail in the world that started the cocktail
revolution!

Margarita (Ct) (Sp) R110

Tequila, triple sec and fresh lime juice. Have it frozen or
shaken. The perfect drink for a hot summers day by the
pool

Old Fashioned R105

Kentucky Bourbon with Angostura Bitters muddled
with sugar. Enjoy as a pre-dinner aperitif styled drink

MIKO Sunrise (Ct) (SP)                                            R105

A replication of our beautiful sunrises during the summer 
months. White rum, grenadine, orange juice and 
lemonade.

Negroni (SP)                                                                 R95

A classic Italian cocktail, the very definition and balance 
of sophistication and simplicity.  Gin, vermouth rosso and 
Campari makes the perfect aperitif. 

(Ci) Cereals with gluten (Ct) Citric acid (D) Dairy (Msg) Monosodium 

glutamate (Sa) Salicylic acid (Sp) Sulphur Dioxide. If you have any 
requirements or particular allergies, please let your waiter know before
placing your order, we will be happy to adapt where possible.



MOCKTAILS

Virgin Passionfruit & Mint Daiquiri

Passion Fruit syrup and mint leaves with a 
dash of fresh lime. Blended with ice to 
infuse all the flavours. A sweet & sour 
sorbet like refreshing drink. 

Virgin Miko Sunrise

A replication of our beautiful sunrises 
during the summer months. Grenadine, 
orange juice and lemonade. 

R95

R95

. 

(Ci) Cereals with gluten (Ct) Citric acid (D) Dairy (Msg) 

Monosodium glutamate (Sa) Salicylic acid (Sp) Sulphur 
Dioxide. If you have any requirements or particular allergies, 
please let your waiter know before placing your order, we will
be happy to adapt where possible.



SOUTH AFRICAN BRANDY & POTSTILL BRANDY
(25ml)

Klipdrift Premium
KWV 10yr
KWV 20 yr
Van Ryn’s 12yr
Van Ryn’s 15yr

R40
R50

R160
R70

R100

COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC
(25ml)

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP

Bisquit

R350
R110
R120

R60

SCOTCH WHISKY
(25ml)

Chivas Regal 12
Chivas Regal 18
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold

R60
R140

R40
R50
R80

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
(25ml)

Aberlour 12yr
Balvenie 12yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet 12 yr
Glenlivet 15yr
Glenlivet 18yr

IRISH WHISKEY
(25ml)

Jameson
Jameson Select Reserve
Tullamore Dew XO

OTHER WHISKEY
(25ml)

Jack Daniels (Tennessee)
Jim Beam (Bourbon)

R90
R130

R80
R80

R130
R240

R45
R65
R50

R50
R40

LIQUEURS
(25ml)

Amarula
Baileys
Grand Marnier
Kahlua

R25
R35
R85
R35



SOFT DRINKS

Coke (200ml)
Coke Light (300ml)
Coke Zero (200ml)

Fitch & Leeds Lemonade
Fitch & Leeds Club Soda
Fitch & Leeds Ginger Ale
Fitch & Leeds Tonic Water
Fitch & Leeds Pink Tonic
Fitch & Leeds Dry Lemon

Tomato Cocktail
Red Bull (250ml)
Appletizer (275ml)
Red Grapetizer (275ml)

Cream Soda (300ml)
Fanta Orange (300ml)
Sprite (300ml)
Sprite Zero (300ml)

Bos Lemon ice tea (330ml)
Bos Peach ice tea (330ml)

R35
R35
R35

R30
R30
R30
R30
R30
R30

R65
R50
R45
R45

R35
R35
R35
R35

R40
R40

WATER

Vivreau water (still or sparkling)
per person, unlimited

R15

*We are a part of the Whole World Water campaign which addresses the

situation where nearly 1 billion people do not have access to clean

drinking water. We now offer sparkling or still filtered water which avoids 

the need to produce disposable plastic bottles. We will donate 10% of

the R15 charge per person to the Whole World Water fund which will be

used to combat environmental, health and economic issues. 

www.wholeworldwater.co/

http://www.wholeworldwater.co/


HOT BEVERAGES

Americano
Baby Chino
Cuppaccino
Flat White
Café Latte
Café mocha
Cortado
Espresso – Single
Espresso – Double
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Tea (Ceylon, Peppermint, Green, Earl Grey, 
English Breakfast, Chamomile, Rooibos)
Red Cuppaccino
Red Latte

*Decaffeinated available on request*

R40
R35
R40
R40
R40
R55
R40
R30
R35
R35
R50
R40

R50
R50
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