

#### **Mont Rochelle Designer G'n'Ts**

R125

Inveroche Amber, rosemary and pink tonic Hendricks, cucumber and tonic water Beefeater, strawberry and pink tonic Malfy Con Arancia, orange and tonic water Malfy Limone, lime and bitter lemon

#### **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

## Cosmopolitan (Sp)

R125

Vodka, Cointreau and cranberry juice with a splash of fresh lime juice

Martini R95

London Dry Gin / Vodka Martini Dry Vermouth. Have it your way - dry, with a twist, shaken or stirred. The most famous cocktail in the world that started the cocktail revolution!

#### Margarita (Ct) (Sp)

R110

Tequila, triple sec and fresh lime juice. Have it frozen or shaken. The perfect drink for a hot summers day by the pool

#### **Old Fashioned**

R105

Kentucky Bourbon with Angostura Bitters muddled with sugar. Enjoy as a pre-dinner aperitif styled drink

#### MIKO Sunrise (Ct) (SP)

R105

A replication of our beautiful sunrises during the summer months. White rum, grenadine, orange juice and lemonade.

## Negroni (SP)

R95

A classic Italian cocktail, the very definition and balance of sophistication and simplicity. Gin, vermouth rosso and Campari makes the perfect aperitif.

<sup>(</sup>Ci) Cereals with gluten (Ct) Citric acid (D) Dairy (Msg) Monosodium glutamate (Sa) Salicylic acid (Sp) Sulphur Dioxide. If you have any requirements or particular allergies, please let your waiter know before placing your order, we will be happy to adapt where possible.



## **MOCKTAILS**

# Virgin Passionfruit & Mint Daiquiri R95

Passion Fruit syrup and mint leaves with a dash of fresh lime. Blended with ice to infuse all the flavours. A sweet & sour sorbet like refreshing drink.

**R95** 

# **Virgin Miko Sunrise**

A replication of our beautiful sunrises during the summer months. Grenadine, orange juice and lemonade.

(Ci) Cereals with gluten (Ct) Citric acid (D) Dairy (Msg) Monosodium glutamate (Sa) Salicylic acid (Sp) Sulphur Dioxide. If you have any requirements or particular allergies, please let your waiter know before placing your order, we will be happy to adapt where possible.



## **LIQUEURS**

(25ml)

Amarula	R25
Baileys	R35
Grand Marnier	R85
Kahlua	R35

## **SOUTH AFRICAN BRANDY & POTSTILL BRANDY**

(25ml)

Klipdrift Premium	R40
KWV 10yr	R50
KWV 20 yr	R160
Van Ryn's 12yr	R70
Van Ryn's 15yr	R100

## **COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC**

(25ml)

Hennessy XO	R350
Hennessy VSOP	R110
Rémy Martin VSOP	R120
Bisquit	R60

# **SCOTCH WHISKY**

(25ml)

Chivas Regal 12	R60
Chivas Regal 18	R140
Johnnie Walker Red	R40
Johnnie Walker Black	R50
Johnnie Walker Gold	R80

# SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

(25ml)

Aberlour 12yr	R90
Balvenie 12yr	R130
Glenfiddich 12yr	R80
Glenlivet 12 yr	R80
Glenlivet 15yr	R130
Glenlivet 18yr	R240

# **IRISH WHISKEY**

(25ml)

Janneson	
Jameson Select Reserve	R45
Tullamore Dew XO	R65
	R50

## **OTHER WHISKEY**

(25ml)

Jack Daniels (Tennessee)	
Jim Beam (Bourbon)	R50
	R40



## **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke (200ml)	R35
Coke Light (300ml)	R35
Coke Zero (200ml)	R35
Fitch & Leeds Lemonade Fitch & Leeds Club Soda Fitch & Leeds Ginger Ale Fitch & Leeds Tonic Water Fitch & Leeds Pink Tonic Fitch & Leeds Dry Lemon	R30 R30 R30 R30 R30 R30
Tomato Cocktail	R65
Red Bull (250ml)	R50
Appletizer (275ml)	R45
Red Grapetizer (275ml)	R45
Cream Soda (300ml) Fanta Orange (300ml) Sprite (300ml) Sprite Zero (300ml)	R35 R35 R35 R35
Bos Lemon ice tea (330ml)	R40
Bos Peach ice tea (330ml)	R40

#### WATER

Vivreau water (still or sparkling) R15 per person, unlimited

\*We are a part of the Whole World Water campaign which addresses the situation where nearly 1 billion people do not have access to clean drinking water. We now offer sparkling or still filtered water which avoids the need to produce disposable plastic bottles. We will donate 10% of the R15 charge per person to the Whole World Water fund which will be used to combat environmental, health and economic issues. <a href="https://www.wholeworldwater.co/">www.wholeworldwater.co/</a>



## **HOT BEVERAGES**

Americano	R40
Baby Chino	R35
Cuppaccino	R40
Flat White	R40
Café Latte	R40
Café mocha	R55
Cortado	R40
Espresso - Single	R30
Espresso - Double	R35
Macchiato	R35
Hot Chocolate	R50
Tea (Ceylon, Peppermint, Green, Earl Grey,	R40
English Breakfast, Chamomile, Rooibos)	
Red Cuppaccino	R50
Red Latte	R50

<sup>\*</sup>Decaffeinated available on request\*